263-3
Three-terminal positive voltage regulator
OUTPUT CURRENT TO 1.2A
OUTPUT VOLTAGES OF 5；6；8；9； 12V ；15V ；
THERMAL OVERLOAD PROTECTION
SHORT CIRCUIT PROTECTION
OUTPUT TRANSITION SOA PROTECTION
1、 Absolute Maximum Ratings Tc=25 ℃

 www.umw-ic.com                                              10                                    友台半导体有限公司
 www.umw-ic.com                                              11                                     友台半导体有限公司
Ordering information
Order code Package Baseqty Deliverymode
 UMW L7805CV TO-220
UMW  L78XXUMW
R
UMW  L78XX
UMW L7806CV TO-220
UMW L7808CV TO-220
UMW L7809CV TO-220
UMW L7812CV TO-220
UMW L7815CV TO-220
Tube and box1000
1000